
 Girls Basketball  2022-2023 

 DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  JV  VARSITY 
 OCT 29 
 NOV 1 

 CORSICANA (SCRIMMAGE) 
 GREENVILLE (SCRIMMAGE) 

 CORSICANA 
 GREENVILLE 

 TBA 
 TBA 

 TBA 
 TBA 

 NOV 4 
 NOV 8 
 NOV 10&12 

 HILLCREST 
 KAUFMAN 
 MABANK TOURNEY 

 AWAY 
 AWAY 
 HOME 

 5:00 
 5:00 
 TBA 

 6:15 
 6:15 

 NOV 12 
 NOV 15 
 NOV 17-19 
 NOV 21 

 FERRIS 
 RAINS 
 BROCK TOURNEY 
 ENNIS 

 HOME 
 HOME 
 AWAY 
 HOME 

 5:00 

 1:00 

 5:00 
 6:15 
 TBA 
 2:15 

 NOV 22 
 NOV 25 
 NOV 29 

 SUNNYVALE 
 HAMPTON PREP 
 SCURRY 

 HOME 
 AWAY 
 AWAY 

 1:00 

 4:30 

 2:15 
 4:00 
 5:30 

 DEC 1&3  BUCKEYE SHOOTOUT  GILMER  TBA  TBA 
 DEC 6 
 DEC 9 
 DEC 13 
 DEC 16 
 DEC 20 

 WILLS POINT 
 QUINLAN 
 ATHENS* 
 CANTON* 
 CUMBERLAND* 

 AWAY 
 TBA 
 HOME 
 AWAY 
 HOME 

 5:00 
 5:00 
 5:00 
 5:00 
 5:00 

 6:15 
 6:15 
 6:15 
 6:15 
 6:15 

 DEC 28-30 
 JAN 3 

 BURKBURNETT TOURNEY 
 BROWNSBORO* 

 AWAY 
 AWAY  5:00 

 TBA 
 6:15 

 JAN 6  VAN*  HOME  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 10  LINDALE*  AWAY  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 13  BYE 
 JAN 17  ATHENS*  AWAY  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 20  CANTON**  HOME  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 24  CUMBERLAND*  AWAY  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 27  BROWNSBORO****  HOME  5:00  6:15 
 JAN 31  VAN*  AWAY  5:00  6:15 
 FEB 3  LINDALE***  HOME  5:00  6:15 
 FEB 8  BYE 
 FEB 13-14 
 FEB 16-18 
 FEB 20-21 
 FEB 24-25 
 MAR 2-4 

 BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS 
 AREA PLAYOFFS 
 REGIONAL QUARTERFINAL 
 REGIONAL TOURNAMENT 
 STATE TOURNAMENT 

 *DISTRICT GAMES  **JR HIGH NIGHT  ***SR NIGHT  ****MYBA NIGHT 

 COACHES:  JEFF SUTTON, MEGAN GRAHAM, AMY 
 PERKINS, MARCI PARKER, MORGAN BENGE, & 
 COURTNEY REEDY 

 ATHLETIC TRAINERS:  KAYLEE ROSE & NICHOLAS MCELROY 
 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  ZACK HUDSON 
 ASST ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  TRACY CARTER 
 PRINCIPAL:  CHARITY GROOM 
 SUPERINTENDENT:  BRAD KOSKELIN  11/7/22 


